
Charles Banville Level 2 GSCY charles.banville@gmail.com Level 2 - Multi/Prelim-Finals

Christopher Barry Level 2 UN accebarry@verizon.net Level 1 - One Day

Walter Benzija Level 1 JFAC wbenzija@gmail.com

John Butler Level 2 CAT j.m.butler@comcast.net

Simon Chen Level 1 GSCY htoy1@yahoo.com

Michael Chow Level 1 UN michaelchow39@gmail.com

Robert Curry Level 2 MCSC rcsauce@yahoo.com

Steve Douenias Level 1 MAY sdouenias@yahoo.com

Bart Fellin Level 2 HCY bjfellin@comcast.net

Frank Fitzgerald Level 1 HACY frank@rsinj.com

Val Gibson Level 2 LHY vhgswimming@msn.com

Louis Hu Level 2 LHY louishu@yahoo.com

Annie Hung Level 1 LIFE annie@atlaniscpa.com

John Kelly Level 2 LHY kelly512@optonline.net

Bach Lequang Level 2 HACY blequang@gmail.com

Robin Meirs Level 2 PPST meirsfamily@yahoo.com

Ed Miller Level 2 RY caefmilleriii@msn.com

Robert Piasecki Level 1 MB r.piasecki30@comcast.net

Alka Rinkus Level 1 GMNY alkarinkus@verizon.net

Resty Rivera Level 1 BAC pugadresty@optonline.net

Tom Ryan Level 1 FSPY tpryanjr184@gmail.com

Roni Sawin Level 2 GSCY ronisawin2@aol.com

Steve Sawin Level 2 GSCY spsawin@aol.com

Eric Schott Level 2 UN eschott0264@aol.com

Judy Sharkey Level 2 UN jmsharkey@aol.com

Greg Spicka Level 2 MAY gregoryspicka@outlook.com

Eric Tanalski Level 1 STAC eric@tanalski.net

 REFEREES WITH ADDITION TRAINING AS OF MARCH 2024
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Gary Thayer Level 2 HACY gght466@gmail.com

Gretchen VandeWalle Level 2 LHY sknzfan@verizon.net

Paul Welsh Level 2 UN paul.welsh@gbtpa.com

Ray Wong Level 2 UN 0928wong@gmail.com

Adam Yee Level 1 GMNY adam.g.yee@gmail.com
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Level 2 - Multi/Prelim-Finals

Level 1 - One Day
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